Sandwiches, Rolls or Wrops
Add

Vegemite or Jam

Ma\/o

Cheese, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot or Lettuce

Tuna or Ham

Chicken

Falafel with Hommus

Hot Food
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (Each)
Steamed Dim Sim
Corn on the Cob
Noodles
- Chicken, Beef or Vegetable
Homemade Pizza Muffin
> Cheese & Tomato
Add Low Fat Ham & Pineapple
Pies (Lite)
ParT\/ Pies (Lite)
Sauce
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$225

$0.25
$0.30
$030

$125
$175
$225

$100
$100
$100
$3.00

$250

$100
50
$1.50
$0.30

Meod LPeods
Sandwich, Roll or Wrap
> Cheese
> Cheese and Low Fat Ham
> Chicken
> Chicken & Cheese
BigM
Piece of Season Fruit
Hot roll

Mini Flotter

Rice Crackers, Carroft, Celer\/.
Capsicum, Cucumber & Hummus

Add Falafel

Drinks
BigM

> Strawberry or Chocolate
Just Juice

> Paradise Punch

- Apple

- Apple & Black Currant

Soy Milk

Snack Food (Counter Sades)

Fruit (Seasonal)
Low Salt Popcom
Grain Waves

Potato Stix

Bags of Dried Fruit
Rice Wheels

Rice Cracker

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.05

Plain Rice Cakes
Yoghurt & Coulis

- Mcmgo, Sfmwberr\/ or Passion

Fruit
Homemade Muffins
- Apple, Banana or Sultana
Homemade Jelly
Olive

N

$6.00

Add $050

$5.00

$0.50

$2.00

$0.20
$130

$100

$0.50
$0.05
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