P. THE VETZY HUNGTZY HULS

Sandwiches, Rolls or Wraps Add Vegemite or Jam Mayo Cheese, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot or Lettuce Tuna or Ham Chicken	\$2.25 \$0.25 \$0.30 \$0.50 \$1.25 \$1.75	Meal Deals Sandwich, Roll or Wrap → Cheese → Cheese and Low Fat Ham → Chicken → Chicken & Cheese Big M Piece of Season Fruit	\$6.00
Falafel with Hommus	\$2.25	Hot roll	Add \$0.50
Hot Food Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets (Each) Steamed Dim Sim Corn on the Cob Noodles	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$3.00	<i>Mini Platter</i> Rice Crackers, Carrot, Celery, Capsicum, Cucumber & Hummus Add Falafel	\$5.00 \$0.50
 → Chicken, Beef or Vegetable Homemade Pizza Muffin → Cheese & Tomato Add Low Fat Ham & Pineapple Pies (Lite) Party Pies (Lite) Sauce 	\$2.50 \$1.00 \$4.50 \$1.50 \$0.30	DrinKs Big M → Strawberry or Chocolate Just Juice → Paradise Punch → Apple → Apple & Black Currant	\$2.00

Soy Milk

Snack Food (Counter Sales)

Fruit (Seasonal)	\$1.00	Plain Rice Cakes	\$0.20
Low Salt Popcorn	\$1.00	Yoghurt & Coulis	\$1.50
Grain Waves	\$1.00	→ Mango, Strawberry or Passion Fruit	
Potato Stix	\$1.00	Homemade Muffins	\$1.00
Bags of Dried Fruit	\$1.00	→ Apple, Banana or Sultana	
Rice Wheels	\$0.50	Homemade Jelly	\$0.50
Rice Cracker	\$0.05	Olive	\$0.05

GENETZOSITY RESPECT ENTHUSIASM ACCEPTANCE TEAMWORK